Oleic Acid (USP)

M.= 282,47 CAS [112-80-1]
NC 3823 12 00

SPECIFICATIONS:

Density at 25/25
Identity
Freezing point
Acidity value
lodine value

MAXIMUM LIMIT OF IMPURITIES
Residue on ignition (as SOy)
Mineral acids

Residual solvents (Ph.Eur./USP)
Neutral fats or mineral oil

Animal origin.
Non-added stabilizers.

Complies USP 29 specifications

EINECS 204-007-1

0,889-0,895
IR pft.
3-10°C
196-204
85-95

0,01 %
p/t.
p/t.
p/t.



